Steve Graham

P.O. Box 40
Mount Macedon Vic 3441

Catalogue

Phone 0354274595
http://www.stevegrahamauctioneer.com
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Lot

Antiques & Old Wares

Tuesday 28 May 2019 Starting at:

To be held at our Auction Rooms:
64 Urguhart Street Woodend

Inspection: Monday 11am - 5pm

10:00 AM

Terms: Cash Eftpos C/card 16.5% Buyers Premium

Lot
Large Box of Asstd Items 28
Mincers, Scales, Weights 29
2 x Victa Tins & 2 Castrol Tins 30
Box of Chess Sets 31
Box of China 32
BP Collect & Build Service Stations 33
Tub of Manuals, Trax Brochures, 34
Catalogues etc 35
Collingwood FC 1990 Premiers Pennant
Plus In Black & White Magazines 36
Assorted Vintage Letters, Postcards etc 37
Olympic Pin & Medal Albums, Footy Album 38
& Baseball Cards 39
Victorian Cane Music Sheet Stand 40
Box of Old Handplanes & Safety Triangles a1
Porcelain Figural Group of an 18th Century
Couple x 2 42
Pair of Avon Figurines 43
Assorted Jewellery
Royal Doulton Jug 44
Tray of Swiss Made Ladies Vintage
Watches incl Seiko, Cyma, Citizen, 45
Roamer, Bulova, Tissot, Orient 46
.925 ltalian Silver Chain Necklace 47
8 Records inc Smokie, Bette Midler, Buddy 48
Holly, Stevie Wonder and Blondie
Group of Vintage Ladies Hand Fans 49
6pce Wedgwood Jasperware
Jewellery 50
4 Prints
51
Mantle Clock with Key 52
4 Jewel Cased Clocks 53
Figural Grou
g P 54
3 Millefiore Paperweights 55
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Lladro Female Figure with Umbrella
Earrings, Necklaces, Pendants
Manicure Set

Box Lot inc Bell, Trinkets etc

Box Lot of Radios etc

2 Crates of Vintage Wine

Box of Old Tools, Scales

Box of Trios, Cups & Saucers
'Chillin Sounds' Radio Esky

Tin Vege Tidy

Box of Die Cast Cars etc

Box Lot Hair Dryer, Dictionary's, Jewel Box
2 Large Decanter Bottles

1997 Essendon FC Framed Team Photo
71x52cm

3 Still Life Paintings

Collectors Spoons in Wall Mounted
Display Rack

Complete Set 16 Tatts Pokies AFL
Chromiums Cards

2 Antique Bullet Reloaders
English Tobacco Humidor
Royal Doulton 'Golfing' Jug - 15cm

Trax 1:43 Scale Model Holden EK Special
Station Sedan

Trax 1:43 Scale Model Ford XM Futura
Hardtop

Trax 1:43 Scale Model Chrysler AP6
Valiant V8 Sedan

Timber Cased AM/FM Radio
Ornate Cast 2 Stem Figural Lamp
Box of Ephemera

Box of Assorted

2 Framed Tapestries



56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Pr Retro Rollerskates, Used in Xanadu
Production

Box of Footy Cards

Towel Rail

Retro Horse Print

Box of Asstd Die Cast Cars
Box of China

Box of Antique Bottles

American Airlines Tinplated Plane - Battery

Operated. 2 Spare Wings

Collectors Spoons in Timber Display Case
5 Prints

2 x Framed Tapestries

2001 Essendon FC Framed Photo
Box of China, Glass

Box of Collectables

Box of McDonalds Toys

Box of Tools

Box of Prints, Frames etc

Box Lot of China, Glass, Camera etc
Piano Stool w Music Books

Antique Bottles & Insulators

Janome Overlocker etc

Qty Picture Frames

Double Sided 'Skechers' Sign 56cm
Diameter

3 x 20It Drums. Castrol, Ampol, Valvoline
Atlantic Timber Crate

Traffic Lights AF

2 Vintage Biscuit Tins

Plume Motor Spirit Vacuum Oil Timber
Crate

Enamel Light Shade

2 Kriesler Mantle Radios

3 0Ild Tea Tins

Old Work Lantern

Railway Spike Display

Set of Luggage Rack Brackets

Box Lot Holden Hubcaps, Tins, Assorted
Dawn No0.175 Vice

Box of Tools

R.E. Batger Scales

Tool Box with Tools

Lot
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120a
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
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Wolf Electric Drill - Large

Box of Tools

3 Vintage Suitcases

3 Timber Crates

'Pure Blonde' Esky

Picnic Basket w Contents

Bedside Cupboard

Collection of Matchbooks & Matchboxes
Box of Kids Comics, Books, Videos etc

Antique Spoonback Mandolin in Original
Case

Box of China, Vase

Framed James Hird Photo 41x58cm
Box of Bar Glasses, Decanters etc
Box of Bar Collectables & Box of Glass
Fire Extinguisher

Beauty Case with Avon 'Labrador' Beer
Stein & 3 Terrier Figures

Box of Assorted Collectables

'Honouring Our Fallen Hereos' Essendon
FC Framed Anzac Day Photos

'St Kilda' Gold Plated Coffee Set

9L Cab Sav Bottle in Crate

1930's Figural Scotty Dog Lamp Stand
Bedside Table

Box of Coca Cola Collectables

Box of Collectors Cards - AFL

Cedar Washstand

Washbowl! & Jug

Ornate Pedestal

Doulton Burslem Hand Enameled Jug
3 Royal Doulton Jugs

Collection of New Zealand Crowns
3pce Royal Doulton D4570 Pattern Items
Griffin Weight Set

1972 Richmond FC Membership Card
Vintage St.Kilda FC Cake Topper
Ladies Purses, Fan etc

Doll and Mini Doll Chair

Horse & Lady Figure

Smurf Figures, Patches, Linen etc

Sml Timber 2 Door Cupboard



Lot
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Box of Antique Collectors Reference Books
Box of Coffee Table Books

Box of Records

Box of Amber Glass

Original Haros Boiler

6 Antique Coloured Bottles

French Provincial Style Bedside Table
Healing 'Golden Voice' Radio in Carry Case
Box Lot of Radios, Flags

Box of Pictures & Prints

Box of Pianola Rolls

Toolbox & Box Asstd Tools

Box of Cut Crystal

Gumball Dispenser

Tapestry Top Foot Stools x 2

Box of Collectables

Box of Old Photographs, Wedgwood Plate,
Goblets

1930's Timber Cased Mantle Radio

3 Vintage Suitcases

Guitar in Carry Bag

Box of Collectable Cards, Books, Toys etc
Vintage Packaged Hosiery, Shoe Laces etc
Painted Wicker Basket on Stand

Pot of Rustic Tool Heads Etc

Box Lot inc Torch, Candle Holder & Oil Can
Dome Clocks

'‘Way' Milk Can - Mont Park

Silex Bench Vice

Collection of Football Cards

Kriesler Portable Radio - Working

Venlic 430 Bench Vice

2 Vintage Timber Handplanes

Hotpoint Mantle Radio

Oty Movie Projector Reels

Pr Piano Sconces

Pr Antique Coal Irons

Painted Shabby Chic Deco What Not
Victorian Cast Iron Bed with Slat Base

8 Silk Sarong Outfits

8 Silk Sarong Outfits

8 Silk Sarong Outfits

Lot
174
175
176

177
178

179

180
181

182
183
184
185
186

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207
208

209
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8 Silk Sarong Outfits
Clothes Rack

Coinage of Great Britain, Northern Island,
Falkland Islands, Swaziland, Ceylon

8 x 1989 VFL Commemorative Medals

Album of Australian & World Coins - many
silver

Hawthorn F.C 88/89 Premiership Reunion
Cards - Door Prize.. Rare

Mens Ring & 2 Necklaces

2 x Australian $5 Notes Consecutive -
Uncirculated D101927900-01 Macfarlane /
Evans

Omega Quartz Watch

Silver Bracelet

Tray of Pocket Watch Cases
Tray of Collectors Coins etc

Great Britain Florin Sets 1911 to 1940 &
1941 to 1967

Parker Rolled Gold Pencil & Other

Tray of Assorted Watches

Tray of Collectables

8 x 1938 Hoadleys Footballers Cards
Dagger in Scabbard

Tray of Australian Pennies, Half Pennies
‘The Shepherd' Oil on Canvas

Pr Figural Candleabras

Duchess Dresser

Wicker Basket

4 Blue & White Porcelain Figures

3 Oriental Figures

Group of Oriental Ladies Hand Fans
Edwardian Cedar & Pine Bookcase (2pce)
Original Timber Cased Wall Phone
Cascade Pale Ale Bar Mirror

Pr Carved Shona Stone Native Heads
Bohemian Style Vase

2 Silver Hand Worked Picture Frames

2 Vintage Suitcases with Furs, Kangaroo
Skin

5 Collectors Plates

4 Old Books, Cardew of St Jim's, The
Schemer of the Remove, Bunter the
Ventriloguist & Billy Bunters Own

Toshiba Radio & Cassette Player



Lot
210

211
212
213

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
23la
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

2 Prints - Rabbit & Owl & Coloured
Lithograph - 'The Scanty Meal'

2 Piece Bookcase/TV Stand
2 Oriental Figures

1970's Front End Loader Backhoe Remote
Controlled Tractor - Plastic & Metal. Spain

Art Books & Gardening Books
Mirrored Hallstand - with 2 drawers
Standard Lamp - no shade

Dresden Handpainted & Signed Plate
4 Royal Doulton Vase

4pce Hanley 'English Ware' Castles
Scales, Plum Bobs, Shoe Last

Scanlens 1979 Carlton Team Set - 14
Cards

Timber Framed Upright Display Cabinet
Standard Lamp & Shade

2 Nude Prints & Abstract

Large Caltex Perspex Advertising Sign
1903 Fiat Bar Mirror

Framed Plume Advertising

Framed Bi Plane Photo Print
Religious Crosses & Bulb

Vintage Mantle Radio

4 Clocks

Secretaire

5 Paperweights

Laboratory Scales in Display Case (af)
3 Diana Lamp Stands

1930's 3 Drawer Chest

Majestic Sewing Machine in Cupboard
Stool

Vintage Desk Top Stationery Holder
Tray of Vintage Road Maps

Aircraft Measuring Instrument - in case
Cutter on Stand

2 Gallon Tin Pourer

Shotgun Reloader

1920's Desk

2 Smelting Pots

Meat Safe

24" Stilsons

Lot
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
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Set of Drills on Stand
Large Black Table Vice
1920's Oak Swivel Office Chair

Tonka & Fun Ho Trucks, Asstd Tin Trailers
etc

Military Trunk of Old Tools

2 Bolt Cutters

W&T Avery Aus Scales & Weights
Tool Box of Assorted Tools

3m x 2.5m Floor Rug

3 x Retro Telephones

Cabriole Leg Hall Table

Antique Buggy Lamps x 2

Castrol One Gallon Tin

5 Carpenters Planes

4 Drawer Kauri Pine Chest

4 x 1960's Army Belts

Pr Decorative Handled Jugs - 1x af
HMV Mantle Radio - af

Set of Ronson Hair Clippers
Collection of Swap Cards

1930's Auto Trolley (no wheels)
Cottage Table

Piano Stool

Pr Large Decorative Vases 1x af
2x T A A Travel Bags

Retro Coat / Hat Stand

Pr Iron Framed Bedside Tables
Framed Photo of a Girl

Philips Bakelite Cased Mantle Radio
Drinks Fridge - coin operated - no key
Frosty The Snowman

Mirror

Broadbent Map of Melbourne Wall Hanging
Clock, Purse, Spoons, Playing Cards etc
Edwardian Bedside Cabinet

Deco Style Figurine

4 Drawer Chest

2 Boxes of Old Family Photos
Tonka Tinplated Dozer

Collection of Matchbooks & Boxes
Cedar Desk Top Stand



Lot
289
290
201
292

293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

308
309
310
311
312
313

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

2 Door Chest
Pr Large Brass Vases
T A A Airline Bag

Singer Treadle Sewing Machine in 7
Drawer Cabinet

Vintage Board Games, Stickers etc
Batman & Asstd Movie Collectors Cards
3 Mechanical Birds in Cages

Wrought Iron Bird Cage

Large Bottle

Box of Silverplate

1930's Art Deco Marble & Bronze Clock
Jones Sewing Machine

Deco Table - Painted White

Pr Half Round Deco Table Ends

Box of Assorted

Guitar in Carry Case

Carved Timber Trunk

Early 1900's Carved Oak Side Table

Westminster Chime Battery Operated
Clock

5 Antique Embossed Medicine Bottles
Cigarette Case, Pill Boxes, Trinket Cases
3 Paperweights

6 Classic Roman Busts

Corner Shelving Unit

9 Early 1900's Silk Cigarette Packet
Cards - Australian Wildflowers

7 Badges / Pins

2 Cigarette Lighters & Cigarette Lighter
Astor Bakelite Radiogram

3 Classic Prints

"Desert Orchid' Horse Figure

Milano Collection Figural Grouping

3 Religious Crystal Hologram Paperweights
3 x 1950's Royalty Glasses

Glass Horse Figure

2 Vintage Clocks

2 Royal Doulton Mugs

1950's Display Cabinet - Small

Carry Case of Die Cast Cars & Trucks

Box Lot Glass ltems

Lot
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

335
336
337
338
339
339%a
340
341
342

343
344

345

346

347
348

349
350
351
352

353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
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2 Large Letters-A & O

1970's Fire Department Pedal Truck
2 Retro Ruby Vases

Nola Clark Pastel Painting

Blue Glass Lamp

Lady and Bike Figurine

Hat Block - "The Art Smart Poly Block"
Gentle Dome 21"

Shield Top Table

Box of Figures, Trinket Boxes
Retro Shield Display

Print of a Sailing Ship

Oriental Man & Woman Figurines
Gramophone Cabinet - Converted
2 Prints

2 Prs Lamps

Complete Set of 50 Ardmona Cricketers
Cards 1980/81

Royal Doulton Dickens Ware - 3pce

Collection of Single Records inc
Soundtracks

Ertl Collectables 1969 Oldsmobile 4-4-2
1:18 Scale Model in Box

Collection of Collectors Cards - Batman,
AFL etc

Collection of Pens, Pencils etc

Collection of MacRobertsons Chocolate
Boxes etc

Matchbox Super Kings Truck & Trailers
Collection of Coca Cola Glasses & Sippers
Matchbox Super Kings Truck & Trailers

Collectors Spoons in Wall Mounted
Display Racks (2)

Qty of Australian Florins

3 Cigarette Cases

5 Ball Point Pens

2 Watches

.925 Silver Ring - Ying & Yang

.925 Silver Dragon Ring

Silver Marcasite Ring with Pink Stone Set
West End Sillidar Pocket Watch with Fob
Qty British Florins 1860 -1937

Box of Badges, Pins etc

Tray of Australian Pre Decimal Coins



Lot
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

373
374
375
376
377
378
379

380
381

382
383
384
385
386

387
388
389

390

391
392
393
394
395

Lot
Hallmarked Silver Grooming Set in Case
Homa Watch on Fob
3 Zippo Lighters
Stainless Steel Bracelet & Rings
Emro 17 Jewels Watch on Fob
Dagger in Scabbard
Ladies Wrist Watches
Pr Carved Timber Frame Armchairs

'Perfectone’ Gramophone in Upright
Cabinet

Box of Gramophone Records

Box of Vintage Road Maps etc

Kids Counting Blocks - ¢c1970's

Antique Timber Pond Yacht

4 x Shell Project Card Albums - with Cards
Lazy Susan

Male & Female Figural Group - The
Helena Collection

Box of Assorted

Early Map of Brighton & Sandringham
Areas on Linen

Small Round Timber Table

John Deere Collectable Cookie Jar - AF
Box of Tools

Billycart

Box of Swap Cards, Swap Card Albums
(empty)

Box of China

Box of Bar Collectables

Box Lot - Handbag, Jewel Boxes, Clock
etc

Box of Vintage Lamp Shades, Chimneys
etc

Box of Asstd China inc Poole

Box of Assorted

Box of Assorted

Box of Aviation / Flight Magazines
Retro Coolibah Esky
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